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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 949 (KJ) / 226 (Kcal) 949 (KJ) / 226 (Kcal)
Fat 13g 13g
(of which Saturates) 6.4g 6.4g
Carbohydrate 24g 24g
(of which Sugars) 21g 21g
Fibre
Protein 3.1g 3.1g
Sodium
Salt 0.17g 0.17g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Ben & Jerry's

EAN: 8711327539624

Manufacturer Address

Ben & Jerry's Cookie Vermont-ster Sundae Ice Cream 427 ML

Sugar, cream (MILK) (21%), water, condensed skimmed MILK, vegetable oils (sunflower, fully refined soybean), WHEAT flour, glucose syrup, free 
range EGG yolk, whey powder (MILK), fat-reduced cocoa powder, coconut fat, cocoa mass, soluble corn fibre, cocoa powder, butter (MILK), shea 
fat, butter fat (MILK), emulsifiers (sunflower lecithin, SOY lecithins), stabilisers (guar gum, locust bean gum, carrageenan), cocoa butter, salt, 
natural vanilla flavouring, skimmed MILK powder, raising agents (sodium bicarbonate, ammonium carbonates), natural flavouring, sea salt, vanilla 
extract. May contain barley and oats. > Fairtrade sugar, cocoa and vanilla: mass balance is used to match Fairtrade sourcing. Total 58% 
excluding water and dairy. Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing

CONTAINS: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS, MILK, SOYA, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: BARLEY, OATS

Sweet Cream Ice Cream with Chocolate Chip Cookies (8%) & 
Chocolatey Cookie Swirls (10.5%), Topped with Creamy Whipped Ice 
Cream, Sea Salt Chocolatey Swirls (6.5%) & Chocolatey Chunks (3.5%)

Ben & Jerry's Cone Home,
Freepost ADM3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Ben & Jerry's Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest,
Dublin 24.

Per Serving

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Store at -18°C


